
         

 

 

As at 13/02/2024 

2024 Music Calendar 
 

Date Time Event Location 
Sat 17 Feb 1.00pm – 

5.00pm 
Jazz Rehearsal Afternoon 
Big Band, Stage Band, Jazz Choir 

LC, Music School 

Sat 24 Feb  
CANCELLED 

1.00pm – 
5.00pm 

Orchestra & Choirs Rehearsal 
Afternoon  
SLSO, MS Choir, SS Choir, Senior Vocal 
Ensemble 

LC, Music School 

Mon 26 Feb 7pm Annual Church Service St Andrew’s Anglican 
Church, Brighton 

Sat 23 March 1.00pm – 
5.00pm 

Bands Rehearsal Afternoon 
SWE, Wind Band, Concert Band 

LC, Music School 

Mon 25 March 6.30pm – 
8.30pm 

Bands Concert LC 

Sat 13 April 10.00am – 
5.00pm 

Jazz Holiday Rehearsal 
Big Band, Stage Band, Jazz Choir 

LC, Music School 

Mon 15 – Sat 
20 April 

 SS Musical LC 

Sun 21 April 1pm – 4pm ANZAC Parade & Service Beaumaris RSL 
Tues 23 April 11am – 

11.45am 
ANZAC Schools’ Service Hampton RSL 

Wed 24 April 9.30am – 11am STL ANZAC Service – Local School’s 
Service 

Hampton RSL 

Wed 24 April 12.30pm ANZAC Day Service STL Hard Courts 
Thurs 25 April 5.30am ANZAC Day Dawn Service Hampton RSL 
Friday 26 April 6.30pm – 

8.30pm 
Jazz Concert LC 

Fri 3 – Sun 5 
May 

 Generations in Jazz Mount Gambier 

Thurs 9 May 6.30pm – 8pm Orchestra Concert LC 
Mon 13 May 5.00pm – 

7.00pm 
IB/VCE Recitals LC, LC Foyer 

Fri 17 May 1.05pm – 
2.15pm 

Solo Artist Competition LC 

Sun 19 May 1.00pm – 
5.00pm 

Autumn Recitals  LC, Music School 

Fri 24 May 9am-10am JS House Music LC 
Mon 27 May 6.30pm – 8pm Choir Concert LC 
Mon 3 June 5.00pm – 

6.30pm 
Year 9 Recital LC Foyer 

Thurs 27 June 5.00pm – 
6.00pm 

Year 6 Concert LC 

Mon 12 Aug 6.30pm – 
9.30pm 

House Music Plenary 

Mon 2 Sept 6.30pm – 9pm Annual Music Concert LC 
Mon 9 Sept 5pm-6pm Year 7 Music Concert LC 
Thurs 17 Oct 7pm – 9.pm College Speech Night Melbourne Town Hall 
Wed 16 Oct TBC College Speech Night TBC 
Tues 22 Oct 5pm – 6.30pm Yr 10 Music Recital LC Foyer 
Thurs 14 Nov 5pm -  6pm Yr 5 Concert LC 
Mon 25 – Sat 
30 Nov 

 MS Musical LC 

 


